Part Number Description
FPH-045-C Clear heatshrink splice protectors 45mm
FPH-060-C Clear heatshrink splice protectors 60mm
Section 3 - ADSS Fittings & Accessories
Table of Contents                                                              Section/Page
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Dead-end
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Dead-end Lite Series.......................................................... 3-3
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Dead-end Short Span Series.............................................. 3-3

spans of ADSS cable. Subject to
ADSS cable design and operating
conditions.
Note: Recommended for ADSS spans up
to 200m. Subject to ADSS cable design
and operating conditions. May be used for
“Medium Span” applications, contact PLP for
recommendations.
Note: Recommended for ADSS spans up
to 600m. Subject to ADSS cable design and
operating conditions.
Part
Number
ADSS Diameter
Range (mm)
ADSSTS-075-S 7.5 - 8.3
ADSSTS-084-S 8.4 - 9.2
ADSSTS-093-S 9.3 - 10.1
ADSSTS-102-S 10.2 - 10.8
ADSSTS-109-S 10.9 - 11.5
ADSSTS-116-S 11.6 - 12.3
ADSSTS-124-SG 12.4 - 12.9
ADSSTS-130-SG 13.0 - 13.7
ADSSTS-138-SG 13.8 - 14.6
ADSSTS-147-SG 14.7 - 15.3
ADSSTS-154-SG 15.4 - 16.0
ADSSTS-161-SG 16.1 - 16.9
ADSSTS-170-SG 17.0 - 17.9
ADSSTS-180-SG 18.0 - 18.9
ADSSTS-210-SG 21.0 - 21.9
ADSSTS-220-SG 22.0 - 22.9
Part
Number
Conductor Diameter
Range (mm)
ADSSTS-096-LITE 9.6 -10.8
ADSSTS-120-LITE 12.0 - 12.9
ADSSTS-160-LITE 16.0 - 16.9
ADSSTS-192A-LITE 19.2 - 20.8
Part
Number
ADSS Diameter
Range (mm)
ADSSTS-116-LG 11.6 - 12.3
ADSSTS-124-LG 12.4 - 12.9
ADSSTS-130-LG 13.0 - 13.7
ADSSTS-138-LG 13.8 - 14.6
ADSSTS-147-LG 14.7 - 15.3
ADSSTS-154-LG 15.4 - 16.0
ADSSTS-161-LG 16.1 - 16.9
ADSSTS-170-LG 17.0 - 17.9
ADSSTS-180-LG 18.0 - 18.9
ADSSTS-190-LG 19.0 - 19.9
ADSSTS-200-LG 20.0 - 20.9
ADSSTS-210-LG 21.0 - 21.9
ADSSTS-220-LG 22.0 - 22.9
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Dead-End
ADSSTS
ADSSTS
ADSSTS

dielectric material of the body provides a highly abrasion resistant surface that
allows the body to be used as a stringing device.
“Short Span” Series are recommended for ADSS spans up to 200m. Subject to
ADSS cable design and operating conditions.
Line Angles:
Maximum recommended line angle for the FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension/
Support “Short Span” Series is 20°. Greater angles can be achieved by using the
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension/Support “Medium Span” and “Long Span”
Series.
Part Number Conductor Diameter
Range (mm)
Thread Size
(Support Bracket)
OFFDS2-070083 7.0 - 8.3 M16
OFFDS2-084095 8.4 - 9.5 M16
OFFDS2-096108 9.6 - 10.8 M16
OFFDS2-109121 10.9 - 12.1 M16
OFFDS2-120129 12.0 - 12.9 M16
OFFDS2-130139 13.0 - 13.9 M16
OFFDS2-140149 14.0 - 14.9 M16
OFFDS2-150159 15.0 - 15.9 M16
OFFDS2-160169 16.0 - 16.9 M16
OFFDS2-170179 17.0 - 17.9 M16
OFFDS2-180189 18.0 - 18.9 M16
OFFDS2-190199 19.0 - 19.9 M16
OFFDS2-200210 20.0 - 21.0 M16
OFFDS2-211229 21.1 - 22.9 M16
OFFDS2-230241 23.0 - 24.1 M16
OFFDS2-242254 24.2 - 25.4 M16
OFFDS2-255267 25.5 - 26.7 M16
Note: * Subject to ADSS cable design and operating condition.
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension/Support
OFFDS2
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension/Support
Short Span Series
3 - 6
The FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension fitting is intended for use on  All-dielectric Self-
supporting (ADSS) optical fiber cables, typically installed on distribution power poles.
Cushion inserts gently grip the ADSS cable and provide moderate slip strength without
damaging the cable jacket.
“Short Span” Series are recommended for ADSS spans up to 200m. Subject to ADSS
cable design and operating conditions.
Line Angles:
Maximum recommended line angle for the FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension/Support
Short Span Series is 20°. Greater angles can be achieved by using the FIBERLIGN®
Dielectric Suspension/Support Medium Span and Long Span Series.
Part
Number
Conductor
Diameter Range (mm)
OFDSC-070083 7.0 - 8.39
OFDSC-084095 8.4 - 9.59
OFDSC-096108 9.6 - 10.89
OFDSC-109121 10.9 - 11.99
OFDSC-120125-3 12.0 - 12.99
OFDSC-130135-1 13.0 - 13.99
OFDSC-140145-3 14.0 - 14.99
OFDSC-150155-3 15.0 - 15.99
OFDSC-160165-1 16.0 - 16.99
OFDSC-170177-1 17.0 - 17.99
OFDSC-180185 18.0 - 18.99
OFDSC-190195 19.0 - 19.99
OFDSC-200210 20.0 - 21.09
OFDSC-211221 21.1 - 22.19
OFDSC-222231 22.2 - 23.19
Note: * Subject to ADSS cable design and operating condition.
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension
OFDSC
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension Short Span Series

ccessories
3 - 7
Incorporating structural reinforcing rods along with the cushion inserts. The ADSS
cable is gently gripped while still achieving moderate slip strength without damaging
the cable jacket.
“Medium Span” Series are recommended for ADSS spans up to 350m. Subject to
ADSS cable design and operating conditions.
Line Angles:
Maximum recommended line angle for a single FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension/
Support “Medium Span” Series is 30°. For turning angles up to 60° the double
suspension is recommended, please contact PLP for support.
Part
Number
Conductor Diameter
Range (mm)
OFDSA-124129 12.4 - 12.99
OFDSA-130137 13.0 - 13.79
OFDSA-138146 13.8 - 14.69
OFDSA-147153 14.7 - 15.69
OFDSA-154160 15.4 - 16.09
OFDSA-161169 16.1 - 16.99
OFDSA-170179 17.0 - 17.99
OFDSA-180189 18.0 - 18.99
OFDSA-190199 19.0 - 19.99
OFDSA-200209 20.0 - 20.99
OFDSA-210219 21.0 - 21.99
Note: * Subject to ADSS cable design and operating condition.
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension
OFDSA
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension Medium Span Series
3 - 8
The unit uses the concept of a combination of structural reinforcing rods, outer rods, ‘bolted’
housing and resilient cable inserts to reduce compression clamping and bending stress on
the cable and glass fibers. Effects of wind-induced cable motions such as Aeolian vibration,
galloping and wind sway are also minimized.
The double layer of rods also offers critical protection against tearing of the plastic jacket
during unbalanced longitudinal loading of the cable while providing substantial holding
strength. This holding strength can vary according to cable brand, jacket type, operating
temperature and other factors.
Long Span Series are recommended for ADSS spans up to 600m. Subject to ADSS cable
design and operating conditions.
Line Angles:
Maximum recommended line angle for a single FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension/
Support “Long Span” Series is 30°. For turning angles up to 60° the double suspension is
recommended, please contact PLP for support.
Part
Number
Conductor Diameter
Range (mm)
OFSAG-104 10.4 - 11.0
OFSAG-111 11.1 - 11.6
OFSAG-117 11.7 - 12.1
OFSAG-121 12.2 - 12.9
OFSAG-130 13.0 - 13.9
OFSAG-136 14.0 - 14.5
OFSAG-146 14.6 - 15.0
OFSAG-151 15.1 - 15.7
OFSAG-158 15.8 - 16.3
OFSAG-164 16.4 - 17.0
OFSAG-171 17.1 - 17.5
OFSAG-176 17.6 - 18.0
OFSAG-181 18.1 - 18.5
OFSAG-186 18.6 - 19.0
OFSAG-191 19.1 - 19.5
OFSAG-196 19.6 - 20.1
OFSAG-202 20.2 - 20.9
OFSAG-210 21.0 - 21.3
OFSAG-214 21.4 - 22.0
OFSAG-221 22.1 - 22.5
OFSAG-226 22.6 - 23.0
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension
OFSAG
FIBERLIGN® Dielectric Suspension Long Span Series
3

PTG-0203-0900 12.8 - 25.4 25.4 900
PTG-0205 25.6-38.1 38.1 1800
FIBERLIGN® Cable Abrasion Protector
PTG
FIBERLIGN® Cable Abrasion Protector For ADSS
3 - 12
The FIBERLIGN® Cable Storage Bracket is designed to store excess  ADSS or
underground fibre optic cable.  Excess cable can be utilised for future loop joints or T-offs.
Two size available to cater for allowable minimum bend radius of fibre optic cable.
Features:
• Standard: Galvanised steel finish.
• For Plastic coating finish, contact PLP.
Part Number Minimum Bend
Radius (mm)
Finish
OFSCCM-02-250 250 Galvanise
OFSCCM-02-250-N 250 Galvanise/Nylon
OFSCCM-02-400 400 Galvanise
OFSCCM-02-400-N 400 Galvanise/Nylon
OFSCCM
FIBERLIGN® ADSS Cable Storage Bracket
FIBERLIGN® ADSS Cable Storage Bracket